
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/12; Name= PARK
OVERLOOK PROPERTIES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200412200006
92180

12/20/2004
11:22:00

PARK
OVERLOOK
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
ALABAMA

33 119 Lot#:200
Blk:1000
Book:33
Pg:119
Desc:PROVIDE
NCE PARK

200412200006
92180

12/20/2004
11:22:00

PARK
OVERLOOK
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
ALABAMA

33 119 Book:33
Pg:119
Desc:UNIT 200
BUILDING
1000 SEE INST

200412200006
92170

12/20/2004
11:22:00

PARK
OVERLOOK
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK OF
ALABAMA

33 119 Book:33
Pg:119
Desc:UNIT 200
BUILDING
1000 SEE INST


