Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/12; Name= PARK OVERLOOK PROPERTIES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200412200006 92180		PARK OVERLOOK PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF ALABAMA			33	119		Lot#:200 Blk:1000 Book:33 Pg:119 Desc:PROVIDE NCE PARK
200412200006 92180	12/20/2004 11:22:00	PARK OVERLOOK PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF ALABAMA			33	119		Book:33 Pg:119 Desc:UNIT 200 BUILDING 1000 SEE INST
200412200006 92170	12/20/2004 11:22:00	PARK OVERLOOK PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK OF ALABAMA			33	119		Book:33 Pg:119 Desc:UNIT 200 BUILDING 1000 SEE INST